Gustav/lke CDBG Funds Allocation by Action Amendments
Amendment Statuses as of 2/2/2010

Table 1
Total Allocation Summar

Summary

Total Allocation

Percent

Total Allocation to LA $1,058,690,54¢ |100.00%
Allocation to Parishes $565,541,122 |53.42%
HUD Required to Affordable Hsg $118,582,672 |11.20%
Fisheries $32,383,297 3.06%
Agriculture ** $59,766,594 5.65%
Coastal Restoration $27,383,297 2.59%
Municipalities Infrastructure Program $30,000,000 2.83%
First Responders Interoperable

Communications * $17,099,040 1.62%
Economic Revitalization $40,000,000 3.78%
Pilot Comprehensive Resiliency

Program $10,000,000 0.94%
Nonprofit Homeowner Rehab

Program $5,000,000 0.47%
Disaster Recovery State Cost-Share

Reserves Program * $20,000,000 1.89%
Economic Development and Growth

Infrastructure Program * $80,000,000 7.56%
Admin, Planning & Tech Assistance $52,934,527 5.00%

* Pending approval

** An additional $5M in funding pending approval

Allocation to Parishes

Terrebonne
Cameron

Iberville

East Baton Rouge
Lafourche
Jefferson
Assumption

St. Mary
Ascension
Calcasieu
Rapides

Pointe Coupee

St. Landry
Livingston

Iberia

St. James
Tangipahoe
Vermilion

West Baton Rouge
St. John the Baptis
St. Martin

St. Charles
Franklin
Avoyelles
Lafayette

St. Tammany
Ouachita

Total Allocation

$123,270,148
$53,148,217
$44,197,877
$34,223,293
$33,633,297
$27,143,935
$26,879,387
$19,461,923
$19,370,564
$17,707,489
$16,362,354
$15,916,088
$12,769,792
$11,264,828
$11,035,502
$10,533,467
$10,032,566
$8,369,081
$8,197,025
$6,984,655
$5,312,648
$4,809,266
$4,471,702
$3,906,483
$3,845,537
$3,794,007
$3,709,549

Affordable Rental Housing Allocation

Allocation to Parishes

Terrebonne

Cameron

Iberville

East Baton Rouge

Lafourche

Competitive Pool - for all parishe

Relative Damage

$10,000,000
$4,000,000
$4,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$50,000,000

Allocation to Parishes

St. Helens
East Feliciane
Acadia
Catahoule
Evangeline
Orleans
Plaguemines
West Feliciana
East Carroll
Beauregarc
Richland
Allen
Concordia
Grant
Morehouse
Jefferson Davis
St. Bernard
Washington
West Carroll
La Salle
Vernon

Winn

Sabine
Madison

Tensas
Union

Total Allocation

$3,402,232
$3,011,481
$2,513,759
$2,277,264
$2,237,170
$1,982,628
$1,929,632
$1,441,783
$1,203,307
$704,534
$684,802
$498,193
$470,415
$424,360
$361,753
$334,500
$250,549
$228,287
$179,056
$154,738
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000




